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RC. 1603274 

CIRCULAR 
 

         

21 December 2021            NGXREG/BDR/CIR04/21/12/21 
 

 
Insurance for Trading License Holders of the Nigerian Exchange Limited 
 

Pursuant to Rule 27A of the Rules and Regulations of the Securities and Exchange Commission (SEC), 
the following ten (10) insurance companies have been shortlisted to provide the insurance policy to the Trading 
License Holders (TLHs) of the Nigerian Exchange Limited (NGX/The Exchange) in addition to AXA Mansard Plc.  
 
The insurance companies which TLHs can engage to provide the insurance policy are listed below: 
 

S/N Insurance Company Contact Person Contact Details 

1. AIICO Insurance Plc. Mr. Folorunsho Adejare fadejare@aiicoplc.com  
08090335125 
 

2, AXA Mansard Insurance Plc. 
 

Mr. Ayoade Oworu  
 

dealingmembersprotection@axamansard.com  
 

3. Cornerstone Insurance Plc.   Mr. Kolawole Adekoya  enquiries@cornerstone.com.ng  
kadekoya@cornerstone.com.ng  
 

4. Coronation Insurance Plc  Mr. Seyon Thomas  
 

contactcentre@coronationinsurance.com.ng  
seyon.thomas@coronationinsurance.com.ng  
07099821284 
 

5. Custodian & Allied Insurance 
Limited 

Mrs. Lilian Ogbonna LOgbonna@custodianinsurance.com  
enquiries@custodianinsurance.com 

6. Lasaco Assurance Plc. Mr. Yemi Samson  yemisamson@lasacoassurance.com  
ayoadesina@lasacoassurance.com 

7. Leadway Assurance Company 
Limited  

Mr. Jegede Oluwatoyin  o-jegede@leadway.com  
 

8. Linkage Assurance Plc. Mr. Wahab Dan-Bello Wdan-bello@linkageassurance.com  
07051761355 
 

9. Noor Takaful Insurance Limited Mr. Rilwan Sunmonu info@noortakaful.ng  
Rilwan.sunmonu@noortakaful.ng  
08099444448 
 

10. Old Mutual General Insurance 
Company Limited 

Mr. Temitope Adewale tadewale@oldmutualnigeria.com  
customercare@oldmutualnigeria.com 

11. Unitrust Insurance Company 
Limited 

Mr. Dele Oyetunji doyetunji@unitrustinsurance.com  
info@unitrustinsurance.com  
usimnoah@unitrustinsurance.com  
08023022894 
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Please note that the engagement of the shortlisted insurance companies is subject to the insurance companies 
reaching an agreement with the Exchange on the terms of the insurance policy. 
 
For further information on the above, please contact eakpata@ngxgroup.com and bdr@ngxgroup.com 
 
Please be guided accordingly. 
 

 
 
Olufemi Shobanjo 
Head, Broker Dealer Regulation 
 


